LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 10/03/23
Steel Poles
Round Straight Direct Burial
Pole Shaft

6 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section for choice of FBO brackets.
7 - Contact factory for lead time and pricing on 4 Inch pole.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    4RPDB    B3    S10G    20    S    PLP    DGP
Pole Series Mounting Method Material Height2 Mounting Configuration Pole Finish Options
4RPDB - 4” Diameter
Round Straight Pole
5RPDB - 5” Diameter
Round Straight Pole
Bolt-On Mount1 - See pole selection
guide for patterns and  fixture
matches.
B5 - 5” Traditional drilling pattern
B3 - 3” Reduced drilling pattern
B2 - 2” Reduced drilling pattern
T - Tenon Mount - See pole selection
guide for tenon and fixture/
bracket matches
I - No Mounting Holes1
 - Use with:
• Greenlee Lifestyle CC, SC & CH
mounting styles
• Enterprise & Lexington PT Single
mounting styles3
• Lifestyle UCLS
• Lifestyle UCLD180
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel (5RPDB only)
S10G – 10 Ga. Steel (4RPDB only)
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel7
10’
12’
14’
16’
18’
20’
22’
24’
26’
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90 – Double
DN90 – Double
T90 – Triple
TN120 – Triple
Q90 – Quad
QN90 – Quad
N – Tenon Mount
4N – Tenon Mount
(5RPDB only. For 4”
poles, use 4RPDB5)
4N-6 – Tenon Mount
(5RPDB only. For 4”
poles use 4RPDB)
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG – Satin Verde Green
GPT – Graphite
MSV – Metallic Silver
BZA – Alternate Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
SF – Single Flood 6
DF – Double Flood 6
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
CC - 3/4” Conduit Coupling
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary